\erticals of Bio-manufacturing Initiative

Associate Consultant

S. Vertical Sub Areas DBT Officer Email and Phone No. BIRAC Officer Email and Phone No.

No.

1 Bio-based Bio-based Dr. Vaishali Panjabi, Sc. | vaishalip.dbt@nic.in, 011- | Dr. Artee, Chief Manager invO3@birac.nic.in,
Chemicals& Chemicals ‘F’, DBT 24366268 011-29878025
Enzymes Biopolymers Dr. Vaishali Panjabi, Sc. | vaishalip.dbt@nic.in, 011- | Dr. Hemalatha Chabra, | inv-05@birac.nic.in,

‘F’, DBT 24366268 Associate Consultant 011-29878000
APls Dr. Vaishali Panjabi, Sc. | vaishalip.dbt@nic.in, 011- | Dr. Artee, Chief Manager invO3@birac.nic.in,
‘F’, DBT 24366268 011-29878025
Enzymes Dr. Amit Kumar Yadav, | yadav.ak@dbt.nic.in, 011- | Dr. Hemalatha Chabra, | inv-05@birac.nic.in,
Sc. ‘D’, DBT 24360295 Associate Consultant 011-29878000

2 Functional Functional Dr. Amit Kumar | amitkr.tripathi@dbt.nic.in, | Dr. Sujit Das, Officer techO3@birac.nic.in,
foods&  Smart | Foods Tripathi, Sc. ‘D’, DBT 011-24363748 011-29878003
Proteins Smart Proteins | Dr. Amit Kumar | amitkr.tripathi@dbt.nic.in, | Dr.  Prachi  Agarwal, Sr. | pagarwal@birac.nic.in ,

Tripathi, Sc. ‘D’, DBT 011-24363748 Manager 011-29878041

3 Precision Monoclonal Dr. Varshneya Singh, Sc. | varshneya.singh@dbt.nic.in, | Dr. Aparna Sharma, Chief | techO1@birac.nic.in,

Biotherapeutics | Antibodies ‘D’, DBT 011-24360295 Manager 011-29878013
MRNA Dr. Varshneya Singh, Sc. | varshneya.singh@dbt.nic.in, | Dr.  Dhiraj Kumar, Chief | dkumar.birac@nic.in,
Therapeutics ‘D’, DBT 011-24360295 Manager 011-29878015
Cell & Gene | Dr. Kamakshi Chaithri, | Kamakshi.c@dbt.nic.in, Dr. Aparna Sharma, Chief | techOl@birac.nic.in,
Therapy Sc. ‘D’, DBT 011-24360295 Manager 011-29878013

4 Climate Climate Dr. Sumita Kumari, Sc. | sumita.kumari@dbt.nic.in, Ms. ArshiMehaboob, Sr. | pmubmgfl@birac.nic.in,
Resilient Resilient ‘D’, DBT 011-24363029 Manager-Programmes 011-29878059
Agriculture Agriculture (Contact)

Dr. Surabhi Chaudhary, | inv-06@birac.nic.in,

011-29878000
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Carbon Capture

Carbon Capture

Dr. Balendra Singh, Sc.

balendra.singh@dbt.nic.in,

Dr. Richa Vashistha, Manager-

pmubmgf@birac.nic.in,

& Utilization & Utilization ‘D’, DBT 011-24363748 Programmes (Contact) 011-29878000
Dr. Balendra Singh, Sc. | balendra.singh@dbt.nic.in, | Dr. VishwadeepKapare, Officer | user-30@birac.nic.in,
‘D’, DBT 011-24363748 011-29878011
Futuristic Space Research | Dr.  Addanki  Vamsi | vk.addanki@nic.in, Dr. Poonam  Singh.  Sr. | invOl@birac.nic.in,
Marine & Space Krishna, Sc. ‘F’, DBT 011-24363725 Manager 011-29878026
Research Marine Dr. Varshneya Singh, Sc. | varshneya.singh@dbt.nic.in, | Dr. Sonali Tandon, Chief | inv02.birac@nic.in,
Research ‘D’, DBT 011-24360295 Manager 011-29878029
Bio-Al Hubs Bio-Al Hubs Dr. Kalaivani Ganesan, | k.ganesan@nic.in, Mr.  Amit Katiyar, Chief | akatiyar@birac.nic.in,
Sc. ‘F’, DBT 011-24365321 Manager 011-29878028
Bio-Foundries Bio-Foundries Dr. Kalaivani Ganesan, | k.ganesan@nic.in, Dr. Prachi Kaushik, Senior | pkaushik@birac.nic.in,
Sc. ‘F’, DBT 011-24365321 Manager (Contact) 011-29878014
Ms. Kamna Nanda, Principal | user-046@birac.nic.in,
Consultant 011-29878000
Bio- Bio- Dr. Kalaivani Ganesan, | k.ganesan@nic.in, Dr. Shilpi Gupta, Deputy | sgupta.birac@nic.in,

manufacturing
Hubs

manufacturing
Hubs

Sc ‘F’, DBT

011-24365321

General Manager (Contact)

011-29878020

Dr. Chandra Madhavi, Chief
Manager — Programmes

pmubmgf5@birac.nic.in,
011-29878056

Dr. Smita Hingane, Associate
Consultant

tech-O5@birac.nic.in,
011-29878000
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